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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caylee Cain437
Southeastern GymCtr

9.400 9.750 9.5509.475 38.175
5 1 5 4 1

1

Emlyn Thomson284
Hill's Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 9.5759.500 38.125
2 3T 3T 2T 2

2

Kylee Muller434
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.3759.500 37.825
7 2 3T 11 3

3

Amia Pugh-Banks337
World Class - VA

9.675 9.075 9.2759.550 37.575
1 12T 1T 12T 4

4

Aubree Cruz429
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.4259.550 37.525
13 7 1T 9 5

5

Trinity Wood249
Capital Gymnastics

9.550 9.450 9.6258.850 37.475
3 3T 13T 1 6

6

Paige Pretorius396
La Fleur's - Tampa

9.275 9.050 9.4759.325 37.125
8T 15 7 6T 7

7

Sadie Segedy355
Bull City Gymnastics

8.850 9.425 9.4009.375 37.050
23 5T 6 10 8

8

Catherine Foster431
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.975 9.075 9.5759.100 36.725
17T 12T 11 2T 9

9

Sydney Miller84
Legacy Gymnastics-KY

8.875 9.025 9.4759.275 36.650
22 16 8T 6T 10

10

Caroline Musschoot51
Gym Academy Rockford

9.175 9.075 9.4758.850 36.575
10T 12T 13T 6T 11

11

Leah Higgins186
JAG

9.325 9.425 9.1758.500 36.425
6 5T 24 19T 12

12

Brielle St. Vil255
Docksiders Gym. Inc.

8.975 9.175 9.5258.550 36.225
17T 9 23 5 13

13

Macey Silva125
Aim High

9.275 8.900 9.2758.675 36.125
8T 18T 20 12T 14

14

Madison Vassallo177
Gotham

9.075 9.225 8.9508.800 36.050
14 8 15T 25 15

15

Keira Morris207
Stumpfs Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.2509.050 35.800
25T 23 12 14T 16

16

Leahna Crissman75
Hunts Gymnastics Ac.

8.925 9.000 9.0258.775 35.725
20T 17 17T 23 17

17

Kaelyn Kane102
Premier GymAcad West

9.175 8.725 9.0758.725 35.700
10T 24 19 21T 18

18

Eliza Zang256
Docksiders Gym. Inc.

8.675 8.525 9.1759.275 35.650
27 26 8T 19T 19

19

Rebeca Cogolludo25
CITY Club GymAcad

8.950 9.100 9.2258.350 35.625
19 10T 28 16T 20

20

Charlotte Seebrath180
Gotham

9.175 8.850 8.8008.775 35.600
10T 21 17T 26 21

21

Elleece Summerson251
Centre  Elite Gym.

8.600 8.900 9.2258.800 35.525
28 18T 15T 16T 22

22
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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonia Ciuc133
Brestyan's

9.000 8.875 8.4509.150 35.475
16 20 10 28 23

23

Lola Hagemeyer61
GymNasti

8.775 9.100 8.9758.400 35.250
24 10T 26 24 24

24

Corinne Jones270
Frederick Gymnastics

8.750 8.575 9.2508.600 35.175
25T 25 21T 14T 25

25

Morgan Ryan136
Brestyan's

9.050 8.800 8.5758.475 34.900
15 22 25 27 26

26

Harper Vaughan393
KPAC

9.525 7.600 9.2258.375 34.725
4 28 27 16T 27

27

Journey Molden97
Performance Gym.Acad

8.925 8.050 9.0758.600 34.650
20T 27 21T 21T 28

28
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Padula200
RGA

9.650 9.750 8.8509.600 37.850
1 1 1 20 1

1

Raegen Feigenbaum79
JPAC

9.350 9.575 9.3509.250 37.525
11 3T 6T 8 2

2

Alessia Rosa297
North Stars - NJ

9.375 9.550 9.2759.225 37.425
10 5 9 11T 3

3

Lirit Newman-Achee239
Arena Gymnastics-NJ

9.525 9.625 9.4008.775 37.325
5 2 19 6 4

4

Maliyah Simmons369
Everest Gymnastics

9.575 9.325 9.5008.925 37.325
4 9 14 1 5

5

Danica Ruggiano330
Will-Moor Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 9.2759.250 37.250
12T 8 6T 11T 6

6

Allison Stancil374
GAA

9.625 8.975 9.4258.900 36.925
2 20 15 3T 7

7

Stella Fischer296
North Stars - NJ

9.025 9.575 8.8009.475 36.875
17T 3T 2 21T 8

8

Whitney Walker15
Aspire Gymnastics

9.450 9.125 9.4258.875 36.875
6T 16T 16 3T 9

9

Peyton Scott69
Gymnastics World Inc

9.025 9.250 9.3259.000 36.600
17T 11T 12 9T 10

10

Ava Mickey72
Hunts Gymnastics Ac.

9.300 9.175 8.8009.275 36.550
12T 13 5 21T 11

11

Madelynn Miller20
Bay Valley Academy

9.000 9.125 9.1259.300 36.550
19T 16T 4 17 12

12

Saylor Starkey24
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 8.6509.450 36.450
22T 7 3 23 13

13

Kaylee Wescott225
Yellow Jackets

9.600 8.700 9.4258.675 36.400
3 23 23 3T 14

14

Brooke Flanigan386
Gymnastix TC

9.175 9.100 9.2258.825 36.325
16 19 18 13T 15

15

Khloe Lucas451
Capital Gymnastics

9.425 8.650 9.3758.850 36.300
8T 24 17 7 16

16

Kennady Matthews433
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.425 9.475 8.5758.750 36.225
8T 6 20 24T 17

17

Alyssa Beaudoin132
Brestyan's

8.675 9.150 9.3259.075 36.225
27T 14T 10 9T 18

18

Ashdyn Ensel151
Cartwheels GymCenter

9.250 9.125 8.2509.250 35.875
15 16T 6T 28 19

19

Maria Reyes63
GymNasti

9.000 8.250 9.4509.025 35.725
19T 26 11 2 20

20

Mia Albert379
Georgia Elite Gym.

8.900 8.550 9.2258.975 35.650
22T 25 13 13T 21

21

Aniya Doss430
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.1758.250 35.625
12T 22 24 15 22

22

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Sports Production



2022 Eastern National  Championships
Meet Results
May 6-8, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 5/6/2022 12:00 PM

Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym
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Sara Monteleone274
GymOlympic Sports 

9.450 9.250 9.1507.400 35.250
6T 11T 27 16 23

23

Cameron Rose135
Brestyan's

8.950 8.950 8.5758.700 35.175
21 21 22 24T 24

24

Kaleigh LaBianca210
Towers Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.9007.625 34.575
22T 14T 26 19 25

25

Addison Pittenger435
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.675 9.275 8.5007.700 34.150
27T 10 25 26 26

26

Emma Quinn195
New Image Gymnastics

8.800 8.225 9.0507.125 33.200
25T 27 28 18 27

27

Anna Bowsher242
Mountain Magic

8.800 5.800 8.3508.725 31.675
25T 28 21 27 28

28
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Foster313
Silver Stars Bowie

9.600 9.625 9.6009.450 38.275
3 3 4 3 1 

1 

Abby Bianchi420
RGA

9.300 9.700 9.4759.375 37.850
10T 1 6T 7T 2 

2 

Emma Belle Gaskins243
Capital Gymnastics

9.525 9.525 9.5009.275 37.825
5 6 10 5T 3 

3 

Addison Reiser47
GTC-Indiana

9.475 9.225 9.4259.600 37.725
7T 9T 1 10T 4 

4 

Nami Elmammann143
CGA

9.500 9.650 9.4508.900 37.500
6 2 19 9 5 

5 

Jada Oliver352
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.950 9.5759.500 37.325
10T 13T 2 4 6 

6 

Madeline Simpson331
Will-Moor Gymnastics

9.575 9.225 9.6258.850 37.275
4 9T 20T 1T 7 

7 

Mia Minton Rogers77
JPAC

9.000 9.575 9.4259.075 37.075
21T 5 16 10T 8 

8 

Payton Jones312
Silver Stars Bowie

9.000 8.725 9.6259.475 36.825
21T 17T 3 1T 9T

9T

Ryleigh McCoy366
Everest Gymnastics

8.925 9.425 9.1509.325 36.825
23T 7 9 20T 9T

9T

Claire Potter407
Mountain Brook Gym.

9.400 9.600 9.1008.600 36.700
9 4 24 23T 11 

11 

Olivia Simmons378
Georgia Elite Gym.

9.475 9.025 9.2508.850 36.600
7T 12 20T 15 12 

12 

Madison Taips33
DMGC

9.025 8.950 9.3259.000 36.300
20 13T 17 13 13 

13 

Joelle Unson178
Gotham

9.075 8.725 9.5008.950 36.250
19 17T 18 5T 14 

14 

Angelina Donnarumma129
Apex Athletics

8.925 8.700 9.1509.400 36.175
23T 20 5 20T 15 

15 

Katelyn Kelly292
Metzler's Gymnastics

9.275 8.375 9.1509.250 36.050
13T 22 11T 20T 16 

16 

Claire Henry197
Niagara Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 8.8009.375 36.025
25 13T 6T 27 17 

17 

Kalia King134
Brestyan's

9.200 9.100 8.4759.225 36.000
17 11 13 28 18 

18 

Sofia Macias49
GWT

8.850 8.500 9.1759.375 35.900
27 21 6T 19 19T

19T

Natalie Derocher306
Prestige Gymnastics

8.875 9.300 9.2008.525 35.900
26 8 25 18 19T

19T

Madyson Boyd445
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.700 8.725 9.1008.050 35.575
2 17T 27 23* 21T

21T

Abigail Martin126
All stars gymnastics

9.100 8.225 9.1009.150 35.575
18 23 15 23* 21T

21T
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Gym
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Ella Stevens28
Champion Gymnastics

9.225 8.800 9.2258.175 35.425
15T 16 26 16T 23 

23 

Karelyn Vega446
Tumbleebees Gym.-FL

9.300 8.050 9.2258.625 35.200
10T 24 23 16T 24 

24 

Annika Zwettler356
Cartersville Twister

9.275 7.175 9.4759.175 35.100
13T 27 14 7T 25 

25 

Ella McLeod318
Stallone Gymnastics

9.225 6.950 9.3009.250 34.725
15T 28 11T 14 26 

26 

Gabi Largen41
Flip Star Gymnastics

9.725 7.250 9.3757.875 34.225
1 25T 28 12 27 

27 

Isabelle McNamara17
Aspire Gymnastics

8.800 7.250 9.1008.850 34.000
28 25T 20T 23T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Fleming409
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.550 9.4509.375 38.025
1T 2 5 4 1T

1T

Ava Aragona422
Precision South GA

9.525 9.500 9.4009.600 38.025
4T 4 1 7T 1T

1T

Paige Alexander233
Aeon Gymnastics

9.500 9.375 9.7009.325 37.900
7T 8T 7 1 3 

3 

Sarah Savisky368
Everest Gymnastics

9.425 9.425 9.3259.500 37.675
9 7 2 13 4 

4 

Emma Friedman280
Hill's Gymnastics

9.625 9.100 9.4259.475 37.625
3 15T 3 5T 5 

5 

Natalie Gatlos266
First State

9.525 9.375 9.2259.350 37.475
4T 8T 6 19T 6 

6 

Alayna Boumans101
Premier GymAcad West

9.350 9.575 9.3509.150 37.425
10T 1 14 10T 7 

7 

Brionna Welbaum412
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.525 9.3009.125 37.300
10T 3 15 14T 8 

8 

Madison Scranton214
Valley Gymnastics

9.275 9.475 9.3009.175 37.225
13T 5T 10T 14T 9 

9 

Emily Johnson26
Champion Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 9.4259.000 37.025
7T 15T 18 5T 10 

10 

Arianna Luongo418
Palm Beach Gym

9.200 9.375 9.4758.900 36.950
17T 8T 19T 3 11 

11 

Liv Collins262
ENA Paramus

8.900 9.475 9.3009.175 36.850
25 5T 10T 14T 12 

12 

Kaydence Haver189
LI Elite Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.3508.900 36.825
15T 11 19T 10T 13 

13 

Rani Nigam103
Queen City Gymnastic

9.075 8.975 9.2759.425 36.750
21 17 4 17T 14 

14 

Raegan Leary432
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.275 9.275 9.3508.650 36.550
13T 13 24 10T 15 

15 

Marin Moffett109
SIGA

9.150 9.150 9.3758.800 36.475
19 14 22T 9 16 

16 

Katelyn Kelly112
Stars & Stripes Gym.

9.025 8.625 9.5009.225 36.375
23 20 9 2 17 

17 

Alyson Scharf410
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.950 9.1758.850 36.100
20 18 21 21 18 

18 

Kayla Weese307
Prestige Gymnastics

9.225 8.925 9.0758.625 35.850
15T 19 25 22 19 

19 

Arlia Charos123
Ace Gymnastics MA

9.050 7.650 9.4009.175 35.275
22 27 10T 7T 20 

20 

Savannah Musso171
GMGC Rocky Point

9.650 7.750 9.0508.800 35.250
1T 26 22T 23 21T

21T

Brooklynn Procaccio327
VA Techniques

8.875 8.300 8.9759.100 35.250
26 23 16T 24 21T

21T
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Juntgen37
Deveaus

9.325 7.500 9.2259.175 35.225
12 28 10T 19T 23 

23 

Abagail Early159
NY Orchard Park Gyms

9.200 8.600 8.8758.400 35.075
17T 21 26 26 24 

24 

Gabby Gibson209
Suffield Gym. Acad.

8.600 8.225 8.9509.275 35.050
28 24 8 25 25 

25 

Camille Lockhart272
GMS Gymnastics

9.000 8.050 8.3009.100 34.450
24 25 16T 27 26 

26 

Emily Looney122
ABC  Shoreline

8.825 8.350 9.2757.825 34.275
27 22 27 17T 27 

27 

Melia Goldsmith39
Euro Stars Gymnastic

9.525 9.300 0.0000.000 18.825
4T 12 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Tassone76
IK Gymnastics

9.475 9.725 9.4009.250 37.850
6 1 8 7 1 

1 

Sophia Caliendo110
Signature GymAcad

9.225 9.425 9.4509.550 37.650
10T 5T 1 4T 2 

2 

Leeann Tackett55
Gym X-Treme

9.075 9.425 9.4509.450 37.400
16T 5T 3 4T 3 

3 

Brielle Rousseau68
Gymnastics World Inc

9.200 9.600 9.3509.025 37.175
12 2 16 8 4 

4 

Grayson Gall213
Valley Gymnastics

8.975 9.075 9.4509.525 37.025
23 18T 2 4T 5 

5 

Ayla Albon140
CGA

9.300 9.550 9.1008.925 36.875
8 3 17 16 6 

6 

Ashlynne Fitzpatrick371
First in Flight

9.250 9.500 9.1758.875 36.800
9 4 19 15 7 

7 

Giada Wood137
Brestyan's

9.175 9.225 8.9259.350 36.675
13 11 5 22 8 

8 

Layla Boyle326
VA Techniques

9.550 9.150 9.0508.900 36.650
4 14T 18 17T 9T

9T

Katie Colbourne347
Atlanta North Stars 

9.075 9.200 9.2509.125 36.650
16T 12 11T 12T 9T

9T

Ayrabella Murray372
Florida Elite

9.600 8.675 9.2509.050 36.575
2T 24T 14T 12T 11 

11 

Kayla Fisher226
AJS Pancott

9.350 9.300 8.5509.325 36.525
7 10 6 27 12 

12 

Avary Myers338
ACE Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.3009.300 36.400
25 20 7 10T 13 

13 

Julianna Cacavella232
Aeon Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.2258.825 36.375
20T 8T 20 14 14 

14 

Ava Healey153
Western Mass

9.075 9.150 8.9509.150 36.325
16T 14T 10 21 15 

15 

Ella Blondell375
Golden City

8.875 8.700 9.3259.375 36.275
26T 22* 4 9 16T

16T

Mckenna Trolio93
Olympic Dreams

9.150 8.700 9.3009.125 36.275
14 22* 11T 10T 16T

16T

Emily Collins234
All Pro Gymnastics 

9.050 9.100 8.8759.200 36.225
19 17 9 24 18 

18 

Supriyha Moore288
La Gymnastique

9.600 8.675 9.4758.425 36.175
2T 24T 25 3 19 

19 

Braelyn Douglas279
Hill's Gymnastics

9.500 8.000 9.5259.050 36.075
5 27 14T 2 20 

20 

Arianna Martin428
Soda City Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.0508.300 35.675
20T 8T 27 17T 21 

21 

Aurelia Bennett52
Gym America

9.100 8.825 9.0258.525 35.475
15 21 24 19T 22T

22T
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Session: 3
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Gym
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Karastyna Sokolowski150
CNY Gym Centre

8.875 9.075 8.8508.675 35.475
26T 18T 22 25 22T

22T

Olivia Holleran167
Hotshots East

8.800 9.175 8.8258.625 35.425
28 13 23 26 24 

24 

Marisa Cohen342
American Twisters

8.950 9.125 8.9008.325 35.300
24 16 26 23 25 

25 

Trinity Ambruso156
Dunne's Gymnastics

9.225 8.575 8.3758.800 34.975
10T 26 21 28 26 

26 

Raegan McCarty42
Flip Star Gymnastics

9.750 9.400 9.7000.000 28.850
1 7 28 1 27 

27 

Gwen Stewart290
Main Line Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 9.0259.125 27.150
20T 28 11T 19T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Moll34
DMGC

9.725 9.750 9.4759.500 38.450
1 1T 5 6T 1 

1 

Madison Childress441
Tampa Bay Turners 

9.550 9.575 9.2259.575 37.925
7T 7 3 18 2 

2 

Coco Haynes192
MSGA

9.575 9.225 9.6009.450 37.850
6 18 7T 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Hoffman267
Force Gymnastics

9.675 9.475 9.1759.450 37.775
2 10 7T 20 4 

4 

Kirra Adamosky440
Tampa Bay Turners 

9.500 9.550 9.1259.525 37.700
11T 8T 4 22 5 

5 

Amy St Laurent354
Bull City Gymnastics

9.175 9.725 9.3759.400 37.675
21 3 10 12T 6T

6T

Siena Commodari310
Roth's Crosspoint Gy

9.550 9.425 9.2509.450 37.675
7T 11 7T 17 6T

6T

Lindsay Pseja231
Aeon Gymnastics

9.275 9.750 9.0009.625 37.650
18 1T 2 25 8T

8T

Morgan Clements199
RGA

9.525 9.375 9.6509.100 37.650
9T 13 17T 2 8T

8T

Arianna Smith247
Capital Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.5259.300 37.575
13 17 12 4 10 

10 

Zuleyka Jenkins334
World Class - VA

9.625 9.325 9.3009.250 37.500
4 16 13 16 11 

11 

Nora Bailey370
First in Flight

9.650 9.175 9.3509.225 37.400
3 20 14T 14T 12 

12 

Zaara Burnett278
Hill's Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.4008.925 37.275
16T 6 19 11 13 

13 

Evelyn Nelson30
Champion USA

9.500 9.350 9.0759.325 37.250
11T 14T 11 23T 14 

14 

Nayah Hahn329
Will-Moor Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.4759.150 37.225
19T 14T 16 6T 15 

15 

Sophie Hoang415
PBTC

9.600 8.600 9.7259.225 37.150
5 26 14T 1 16 

16 

Sarah Aldrich219
Yellow Jackets

9.350 8.800 9.5009.475 37.125
16T 25 6 5 17 

17 

Kaiya Brown419
Palm Coast Gymnastic

9.250 9.400 9.4508.750 36.850
19T 12 21T 8T 18 

18 

Halle Sutton344
American Twisters

9.425 9.550 9.0758.700 36.750
14 8T 23T 23T 19 

19 

Jilleah White184
JAG

9.525 9.625 9.3508.200 36.700
9T 4T 27 14T 20 

20 

Anelise Johnson115
Capital City

9.375 9.150 9.4508.700 36.675
15 21T 23T 8T 21 

21 

Katie Malm98
Phenom Gymnastics

8.775 9.625 9.3758.650 36.425
28 4T 25 12T 22 

22 
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Gym
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Sofia Pichay164
Ellis School of Gym.

9.025 9.100 9.4508.750 36.325
23 23 21T 8T 23 

23 

Kaitlyn Garrett172
GMGC Rocky Point

9.050 9.200 8.8758.900 36.025
22 19 20 26 24 

24 

Camryn Pennucci130
Arena Gymnastics-CT

8.800 7.800 9.2009.650 35.450
27 28 1 19 25 

25 

Taylor Chau64
Gymnastics Etc.

8.825 9.025 8.0009.100 34.950
26 24 17T 28 26 

26 

Mia Dunlap35
DMGC

8.925 9.150 8.7258.100 34.900
24 21T 28 27 27 

27 

Gianna Vince106
Renzi Gymnastics

8.850 8.100 9.1508.275 34.375
25 27 26 21 28 

28 
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A lic ia  Ha ll281
Hill's Gymnastics

9.625 9.125 9.5259.550 37.825
3 11 1 1 1 

1 

Jaz lyn Jackson421
Precision South GA

9.325 9.800 9.3509.275 37.750
11T 1 8 6T 2 

2 

A llison W a lton405
Let It Shine

9.575 9.500 9.2759.375 37.725
5 4 6 11T 3 

3 

A lix Napholz238
A rena Gymnastics-NJ

9.550 9.100 9.2759.400 37.325
6 12T 4T 11T 4 

4 

A lexa  D'Andrea142
CGA

9.200 9.625 9.4009.050 37.275
19 2T 14 4T 5 

5 

Avery C la re  M offitt282
Hill's Gymnastics

9.675 9.250 9.1009.175 37.200
1 9 11T 19T 6 

6 

Veronica  Castillo361
EGA  FL

9.600 9.450 9.1008.975 37.125
4 5 15 19T 7T

7T

Laynie  Lee353
Brandy  Johnson's

9.325 8.950 9.5009.350 37.125
11T 16 7 2 7T

7T

Em m a Roberts14
A ll Starz Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.3258.900 36.875
15T 6 17 9 9 

9 

A leah Ha ick198
Park A ve

9.100 9.300 9.4758.725 36.600
22 8 20 3 10 

10 

Zinnia  Hopkinson222
Yellow Jackets

8.875 9.625 9.2508.825 36.575
23T 2T 18 14T 11 

11 

S ophia  Cassese236
A rena Gymnastics-NJ

9.500 9.325 8.9508.575 36.350
8T 7 22 22 12 

12 

Gabby S chubert120
Youngstown Gym Cntr

8.775 8.600 9.4009.450 36.225
25 21 2T 4T 13 

13 

M cKenna  M ullins173
Galax y  Gymnastics

9.300 8.450 9.2509.175 36.175
13T 22 11T 14T 14 

14 

M aggie  W ate rs tree t54
Gym X-Treme

9.650 8.800 9.2758.350 36.075
2 17 24 11T 15 

15 

Elena  M ulde r57
Gym X-Treme

9.225 8.725 9.3008.775 36.025
17T 19T 19 10 16 

16 

A lyssa  Yaz inski317
Sta llone Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.3508.925 35.975
26 12T 16 6T 17 

17 

Brooke  T aylor438
Southeastern GymC tr

9.300 8.375 8.8259.400 35.900
13T 24 4T 23 18 

18 

T aylor  A rcham beau427
Sarasota  GymAcad

9.150 8.150 9.1009.450 35.850
20 26 2T 19T 19 

19 

M egan T he l303
Pittsburg Northstars

9.375 9.050 8.7508.500 35.675
10 14 23 26 20 

20 

Nico le tte  M ullady127
Apex  A thle t ics

9.225 8.775 8.1759.250 35.425
17T 18 9 28 21 

21 

Penny Jones50
Gateway

9.525 8.350 8.4009.100 35.375
7 25 13 27 22 

22 
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Hanano Futa i168
Exx ce l Gymnastics 

8.875 8.400 9.2508.625 35.150
23T 23 21 14T 23 

23 

Em m a Dukes53
Gym America

8.575 8.100 9.2259.200 35.100
27 27 10 17 24 

24 

O livia  Chapm an205
Stumpfs Gymnastics

8.500 9.175 9.3507.800 34.825
28 10 27T 6T 25T

25T

M ar lee  W e ine r183
Inf init i Elite  Gym.

9.250 8.725 8.7758.075 34.825
15T 19T 25 24T 25T

25T

M aggie  Ryan16
Aspire  Gymnastics

9.125 8.975 8.7757.800 34.675
21 15 27T 24T 27 

27 

Gracyn Davis325
United Sports A cad.

9.500 7.750 9.2007.850 34.300
8T 28 26 18 28 

28 
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Grace  T eschendorf71
Hunts Gymnastics A c.

9.600 9.550 9.5509.350 38.050
5T 6 6 3T 1 

1 

Jillian F ishe r340
ACE Gymnastics

9.425 9.525 9.6009.425 37.975
14T 7 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Golioto144
CGA

9.500 9.575 9.4759.325 37.875
10T 4T 7T 6T 3 

3 

Ba iley M cGuffin65
Gymnastics Etc.

9.575 9.175 9.5759.300 37.625
7 13T 11 2 4 

4 

Anja li Buradagunta161
Elite  Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.4509.400 37.575
16 11 4 9T 5 

5 

Lindsay M ille r246
Capita l Gymnastics

9.475 9.600 9.2509.225 37.550
12 3 12 16T 6 

6 

S ophia  Banky22
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.725 8.800 9.5509.325 37.400
1 23 7T 3T 7 

7 

Char ley Laufe r105
R A thle t ics

9.600 9.650 8.7259.325 37.300
5T 2 7T 25T 8T

8T

Courtney Am aya  C row der423
Rale igh SoGym

9.625 9.450 9.3758.850 37.300
3T 9 18 15 8T

8T

Hannah Aoki381
Gym Unlimited GA

9.450 8.950 9.4509.375 37.225
13 21 5 9T 10 

10 

Endurance  S aw ie413
PBTC

9.500 9.675 9.5258.450 37.150
10T 1 23 5 11 

11 

Ella  Hargreaves78
JPAC

9.550 9.575 9.4258.550 37.100
8 4T 21 13 12 

12 

Gianna  Canzano346
A tlanta  North Stars 

9.100 9.475 9.2009.175 36.950
20T 8 13T 18 13 

13 

Lizzy Ryan260
ENA  Paramus

9.625 9.150 8.6509.475 36.900
3T 17 1T 27 14 

14 

S ophia  R ive ra230
Aeon Gymnastics

9.125 8.775 9.4759.475 36.850
19 24 1T 6T 15T

15T

Eva  Rosenberg283
Hill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.0259.325 36.850
17T 12 7T 22 15T

15T

A ly S obczak320
Star Bound Gymnastic

9.200 9.175 9.4009.025 36.800
17T 13T 15 14 17 

17 

S ydney V yskocil158
Elite  Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.4759.175 36.750
20T 20 13T 6T 18 

18 

S h'Na i T hom pson299
North Stars - NJ

9.675 9.075 9.4508.050 36.250
2 19 27T 9T 19 

19 

Peyton S tanos70
Gymnastics W orld Inc

9.425 8.875 9.4508.425 36.175
14T 22 24 9T 20 

20 

S adie  Rose  Joachim400
Laniers Gymnastics 

9.000 9.125 9.2508.750 36.125
22T 18 19 16T 21 

21 

M iley Hildebrand395
La F leur's - Largo

8.800 9.375 9.1508.600 35.925
26 10 20 19 22 

22 
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Cam ryn Donovan220
Yellow Jackets

9.525 9.175 8.5758.475 35.750
9 13T 22 28 23 

23 

Em ily Quinn157
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.7258.925 35.150
22T 26 16 25T 24 

24 

Brennan Kohl12
Agility  Gymnastics

8.500 9.175 8.9258.400 35.000
28 13T 25T 24 25 

25 

A shlyn Pine t224
Yellow Jackets

8.925 8.750 9.1008.050 34.825
25 25 27T 21 26 

26 

Ka itlyn M ica le223
Yellow Jackets

9.000 7.550 9.1258.875 34.550
22T 28 17 20 27 

27 

S a ra  Bodley-Orr iss452
Epic Gymnastics

8.725 8.125 8.9508.400 34.200
27 27 25T 23 28 

28 
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